DIAMONDGLOW®

SINGLE DERMABRASION TREATMENT $150
SERIES OF 3 $360

¢ HA5® HYDRA COLLAGEN

e TNS® ADVANCED+

e EVEN & CORRECT BRIGHTENING

e PORE PURIFYING

e VITAMIN C
INJECTABLES

BOTOX PER UNIT $n
JUVEDERM ULTRA XC PER SYRINGE $525
JUVEDERM ULTRA PLUS XC PER SYRINGE $525
JUVEDERM VOLBELLA XC PER SYRINGE $395
JUVEDERM VOLUX XC PER SYRINGE $625
JUVEDERM VOLLURE XC PER SYRINGE $575
JUVEDERM VOLUMA XC PER SYRINGE $750

RESURFACING

SKIN PEN $299
SERIES OF 3 $718
ORIGINAL VI PEEL $199
SERIES OF 3 $423
ADVANCED PEEL $225
SERIES OF 3 $480
PRECISION PLUS PEEL $225
SERIES OF 3 $535
PURIFY PEEL $225
SERIES OF 3 $480
PURIFY WITH PRECISION PLUS $275
SERIES OF 3 $580

ADDITIONAL SERVICES
LATISSE 5ML $160
THIRTY MINUTE CONSULTATION FREE

[m&*¥E[R] Schedule your appointment online!

ﬁ Use this QR code to visit our website

and learn more, or call the Med Spa at

[=]: 712-243-7500.

SKIN MEDICA PRODUCTS

AHA/BHA EXFOLIATING CLEANSER

FACIAL CLEANSER

PORE PURIFYING GEL CLEANSER

ACNE CLARIFYING TREATMENT

EVEN & CORRECT BRIGHTENING TREATMENT PADS
TNS® ADVANCED+ SERUM

EVEN & CORRECT ADVANCED BRIGHTENING TREATMENT

EVEN & CORRECT DARK SPOT CREAM
RETINOL COMPLEX .25

RETINOL COMPLEX 0.5

RETINOL COMPLEX 1.0

INSTANT BRIGHT EYE CREAM

TNS EYE REPAIR™

NECK CORRECT CREAM

HA5® REJUVENATING HYDRATOR
HA5® SMOOTH & PLUMP LIP SYSTEM
DERMAL REPAIR CREAM
REJUVENATIVE MOISTURIZER

TNS CERAMIDE TREATMENT CREAM™
ESSENTIAL DEFENSE MINERAL SHIELD SPF 32 TINTED

ELTA MD PRODUCTS

UV AOX MIST SPF 40

UV DAILY BROAD SPECTRUM SPF 40
UV ELEMENTS TINTED SPF 50 WITH AOX
UV SHEER SPF 50+

$48
$40
$48
$88
$60
$295
$178
$88
$64
$80
$96
$92
$106
$135
$184
$68
$134
$60
$72
$40

$45
$36
$45
$4



Please know that consultations are required prior to laser services,
and you will receive a quote for the service during the consultation.

HAIR REMOVAL TREATMENTS

UPPER LIP

CHIN

UNDER ARMS
LOWER ARMS
FULL ARMS
BACK

BIKINI
BRAZILIAN BIKINI
LOWER LEGS
FULL LEGS

IPL TREATMENTS
HANDS

ARMS

FULL FACE
PARTIAL FACE
NECK

CHEST

NOSE

VASCULAR TREATMENTS
INCLUDING RED VASCULAR
LESIONS AND REDNESS

SPIDER VEINS

1550 FRAX TREATMENTS
FULL FACE

PARTIAL FACE

NECK

CHEST

HANDS

FULL FACE, NECK, CHEST
SCARS

COMBINATION IPL & 1550 FRAX

FULL FACE ONLY
FULL FACE, NECK, CHEST

SINGLE
$45
$45
$90
$180
$270
$270
$180
$270
$270
$360

SINGLE
$225
$315
$360
$270
$270
$315
$225

PACKAGE OF 6
$225
$225
$450
$900
$1,350
$1,350
$900
$1,350
$1,350
$1,800

PACKAGE OF 3
$540
$755
$865
$650
$650
$755
$540

0-15 MINUTES $225
16-30 MINUTES $315

UP TO 30 MINUTES $360

SINGLE
$675
$540
$450
$450
$315
$1,200

$925
$1,500

PACKAGE OF 3
$1,620

$1,300

$1,080

$1,080

$755

$2,880

$2,220
$3,600

PACKAGE OF 10

$360

$360

$720

$1,440
$2,160
$2,160
$1,440
$2,160
$2,160
$2,880

CANDELA

Schedule your appointment online!
Use this QR code to login or make an
account with us, or call the Med Spa at
712-243-7500.



