

Our Services

DIAMONDGLOW®

SINGLE DERMABRASION TREATMENT	\$150
SERIES OF 3	\$360
• HA5® HYDRA COLLAGEN	
• TNS® ADVANCED+	
• EVEN & CORRECT BRIGHTENING	
• PORE PURIFYING	
• VITAMIN C	

INJECTABLES

BOTOX PER UNIT	\$11
JUVEDERM ULTRA XC PER SYRINGE	\$525
JUVEDERM ULTRA PLUS XC PER SYRINGE	\$525
JUVEDERM VOLBELLA XC PER SYRINGE	\$395
JUVEDERM VOLUX XC PER SYRINGE	\$625
JUVEDERM VOLLURE XC PER SYRINGE	\$575
JUVEDERM VOLUMA XC PER SYRINGE	\$750

RESURFACING

Skin Pen	\$299
SERIES OF 3	\$718
ORIGINAL VI PEEL	\$199
SERIES OF 3	\$423
ADVANCED PEEL	\$225
SERIES OF 3	\$480
PRECISION PLUS PEEL	\$225
SERIES OF 3	\$535
PURIFY PEEL	\$225
SERIES OF 3	\$480
PURIFY WITH PRECISION PLUS	\$275
SERIES OF 3	\$580

ADDITIONAL SERVICES

LATISSE 5ML	\$160
THIRTY MINUTE CONSULTATION	FREE

SKIN MEDICA PRODUCTS

AHA/BHA EXFOLIATING CLEANSER	\$48
FACIAL CLEANSER	\$40
PORE PURIFYING GEL CLEANSER	\$48
ACNE CLARIFYING TREATMENT	\$88
EVEN & CORRECT BRIGHTENING TREATMENT PADS	\$60
TNS® ADVANCED+ SERUM	\$295
EVEN & CORRECT ADVANCED BRIGHTENING TREATMENT	\$178
EVEN & CORRECT DARK SPOT CREAM	\$88
RETINOL COMPLEX .25	\$64
RETINOL COMPLEX 0.5	\$80
RETINOL COMPLEX 1.0	\$96
INSTANT BRIGHT EYE CREAM	\$92
TNS EYE REPAIR™	\$106
NECK CORRECT CREAM	\$135
HA5® REJUVENATING HYDRATOR	\$184
HA5® SMOOTH & PLUMP LIP SYSTEM	\$68
DERMAL REPAIR CREAM	\$134
REJUVENATIVE MOISTURIZER	\$60
TNS CERAMIDE TREATMENT CREAM™	\$72
ESSENTIAL DEFENSE MINERAL SHIELD SPF 32 TINTED	\$40

ELTA MD PRODUCTS

UV AOX MIST SPF 40	\$45
UV DAILY BROAD SPECTRUM SPF 40	\$36
UV ELEMENTS TINTED SPF 50 WITH AOX	\$45
UV SHEER SPF 50+	\$41



Schedule your appointment online!

Use this QR code to visit our website and learn more, or call the Med Spa at 712-243-7500.

Our Laser Services

Please know that consultations are required prior to laser services, and you will receive a quote for the service during the consultation.

HAIR REMOVAL TREATMENTS	SINGLE	PACKAGE OF 6	PACKAGE OF 10
UPPER LIP	\$45	\$225	\$360
CHIN	\$45	\$225	\$360
UNDER ARMS	\$90	\$450	\$720
LOWER ARMS	\$180	\$900	\$1,440
FULL ARMS	\$270	\$1,350	\$2,160
BACK	\$270	\$1,350	\$2,160
BIKINI	\$180	\$900	\$1,440
BRAZILIAN BIKINI	\$270	\$1,350	\$2,160
LOWER LEGS	\$270	\$1,350	\$2,160
FULL LEGS	\$360	\$1,800	\$2,880

IPL TREATMENTS	SINGLE	PACKAGE OF 3
HANDS	\$225	\$540
ARMS	\$315	\$755
FULL FACE	\$360	\$865
PARTIAL FACE	\$270	\$650
NECK	\$270	\$650
CHEST	\$315	\$755
NOSE	\$225	\$540

VASCULAR TREATMENTS	
INCLUDING RED VASCULAR LESIONS AND REDNESS	0-15 MINUTES \$225 16-30 MINUTES \$315
SPIDER VEINS	UP TO 30 MINUTES \$360

1550 FRAX TREATMENTS	SINGLE	PACKAGE OF 3
FULL FACE	\$675	\$1,620
PARTIAL FACE	\$540	\$1,300
NECK	\$450	\$1,080
CHEST	\$450	\$1,080
HANDS	\$315	\$755
FULL FACE, NECK, CHEST	\$1,200	\$2,880
SCARS		

COMBINATION IPL & 1550 FRAX	
FULL FACE ONLY	\$925
FULL FACE, NECK, CHEST	\$1,500
	\$2,220
	\$3,600



CANDELA®



Schedule your appointment online!
Use this QR code to login or make an account with us, or call the Med Spa at 712-243-7500.